
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

06/01/2020 to 06/30/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$3,000.00Leino, LawrenceAccessory BuildingP20-002452175 S Ridge RD

$3,310.65Old Hickory BuildingsAccessory BuildingP20-00252966 Cormier RD

$8,000.00Bo HeinemeyerAccessory BuildingP20-002571346 Ken DR

$5,000.00Lakeshore Mini Barns LLCAccessory BuildingP20-002642445 Peshtigo ST

$3,500.00Hoppman, ShannonAccessory BuildingP20-002671323 Cormier RD

$2,700.00Tuff ShedAccessory BuildingP20-002682634 Brookdale AV

$2,000.00Yang, XangAccessory BuildingP20-002981390 Waterford DR

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$27,510.65

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$200,000.00RDI EnclosuresNew Construction CommercialP20-002662627 S Broadway

$2,047,000.00Immel ConstructionAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Commercial Alteration Total: $2,247,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$24,000.00Team ServicesElectrical CommercialP20-00250800 Mike McCarthy WY

$0.00Van Ert ElectricNew Construction CommercialP20-002662627 S Broadway

$9,450.00Electrical Synergies LLCElectrical CommercialP20-00274773 Mike McCarthy WY

$391,000.00Eland ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Commercial Electrical Total: $424,450.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Page 1 of 6

http://www.ashwaubenon.com


$276,000.00Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$276,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$529,000.00Engebos Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$529,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$0.00Evergreen ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-002482401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Commercial Service Spot Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$27,250.00TundralandDeckP20-002782741 S Broadway

Deck Total: $27,250.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$7,000.00Brian's Quality ConcreteDrivewayP20-002471430 Ponderosa AV

$6,400.00Elfe Brothers ConcreteDrivewayP20-002491104 Springfield DR

$5,000.00Fasulo, PatriciaDrivewayP20-002582413 La Rue LN

$4,500.00Thomas, NicoleDrivewayP20-002691401 Carole LN

$10,000.00Green Bay Concrete LLCDrivewayP20-002771223 Gerhardt LN

$11,200.00Brian's Quality ConcreteDrivewayP20-002841200 Orlando DR

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$44,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$2,500.00DrivewayP20-002991390 Waterford DR

Driveway-Residental Total: $2,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-002662627 S Broadway
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$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$5,763.03Custom FenceFenceP20-00246474 Oak Lawn AV

$3,000.00Hayes, John & DianeFenceP20-002591171 Orlando DR

$5,300.00Custom FenceFenceP20-00262516 Dutton AV

$7,786.00Custom FenceFenceP20-002632871 Crosshaven AV

$1,500.00Evrard, CoryFenceP20-002711450 View LN

$9,150.00Z Best Fencing, Decking & Railing IncFenceP20-002722120 Barberry LN

$1,000.00Novak, JoshFenceP20-002731135 Sunny Hill CT

$2,500.00Dorn, Steven & ErinFenceP20-002821431 Skylark LN

$9,200.00Custom FenceFenceP20-002851327 Skylark LN

$10,500.00American FenceFenceP20-002971058 Blackberry Winter LN

$4,800.00Custom Fence IncFenceP20-003001767 Cormier RD

$4,000.00Evrard, Scott & KristaFenceP20-003011489 Orchid LN

$2,200.00Rockey Fence LLCFenceP20-003071626 Lily DR

Fence Total: $66,699.03

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-002662627 S Broadway

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Miller, RandyAddition ResidentialP20-002511447 Carole LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$40,000.00Pool Works IncPoolP20-002811431 Skylark LN

$7,800.00Above Ground ProfessionalsPoolP20-003022441 St Johns DR
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Pool  Total: $47,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$0.00Miller, RandyAddition ResidentialP20-002511447 Carole LN

$4,500.00Van Rite and FatherAlteration ResidentialP20-00254916 Watermolen AV

$350.00Warden, JonAlteration ResidentialP20-002561499 Lindale LN

$2,000.00Lund, BillAlteration ResidentialP20-002612016 Bradbury LN

$3,800.00LaPointe, KevinAlteration ResidentialP20-002652029 True LN

$1,700.00Keyzer, DennisAlteration ResidentialP20-002701241 Carole LN

$4,000.00Roethle, ThomasAlteration ResidentialP20-002942230 Early ST

$65,000.00K. Kirschling Homes LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-002951441 Skylark LN

$9,000.00Finer Points Homes LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-003032159 Early ST

Residental Alteration Total: $90,350.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$0.00Bo HeinemeyerAccessory BuildingP20-002571346 Ken DR

$4,000.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-002612016 Bradbury LN

$0.00Cliff Young & Son ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-002951441 Skylark LN

$0.00Gevers ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-003032159 Early ST

Residental Electrical Total: $4,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$2,400.00BHS PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-002612016 Bradbury LN

$0.00Drews PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-002951441 Skylark LN

$0.00All Phaze PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-003032159 Early ST

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$2,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$0.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP20-002951441 Skylark LN

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$0.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$600.00Adams Handyman ServicesElectrical Service SpotP20-002762760 Berken CT

$3,000.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP20-00280484 Cottage Grove AV

$0.00J & M ElectricPoolP20-002811431 Skylark LN

$1,000.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical Service SpotP20-003042099-2101 Dove ST Unit
WHOLE

$3,000.00VOS ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-003051295 Morris AV

Residental Service Spot Total: $7,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$22,000.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Sewer Total: $22,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00PDQ Car Wash SouthwestSign TemporaryP20-002442701 S Oneida ST

$0.00Sign Me Up of WI, LLCSign PermanentP20-002552435 S Oneida ST

$470.00Venom VinylSign PermanentP20-002863194 Market ST Unit E

$4,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-002872301 Holmgren WY Unit D

$0.00Mattress FirmSign TemporaryP20-002962626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

Sign Permit Total: $4,470.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$35,000.00Blair Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP20-003063400 Packerland DR

Sprinkler System Total: $35,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00Trudell, GaryStorm Sewer LateralP20-002532104 Barberry LN

$1,500.00Champion TrenchingStorm Sewer LateralP20-002602124 Marlee LN

$600.00A1 Emergency ExcavatingStorm Sewer LateralP20-002792245-2247 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Northeast Sewer & Water LLCStorm Sewer LateralP20-002881151 Cormier RD
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Stormwater Management Total: $2,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Tent Permit

$0.00Dick's Sporting GoodsTentP20-00275811 Pilgrim WY

$0.00G & M FireworksTentP20-002831291 Lombardi Access RD

Tent Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,860,229.68
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

06/01/2020 to 06/30/2020

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Leino, LawrenceP20-00245 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362175 S Ridge RD

Old Hickory BuildingsP20-00252 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36966 Cormier RD

Bo HeinemeyerP20-00257 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361346 Ken DR

Lakeshore Mini Barns LLCP20-00264 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362445 Peshtigo ST

Hoppman, ShannonP20-00267 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361323 Cormier RD

Tuff ShedP20-00268 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362634 Brookdale AV

Yang, XangP20-00298 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361390 Waterford DR

Building Total: $280.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Bo HeinemeyerP20-00257 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical1346 Ken DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $325.00

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Miller, RandyP20-00251 $30.00Addition Residential Occupancy-Residental1447 Carole LN

$30.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miller, RandyP20-00251 $40.00Addition Residential Residental Alteration1447 Carole LN

Building Total: $40.00

Addition Residential Total: $70.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00306 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3400 Packerland DR

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Immel ConstructionP20-00306 $3,360.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3400 Packerland DR

P20-00306 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosioin Control3400 Packerland DR

Building Total: $3,485.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Eland ElectricP20-00306 $1,680.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3400 Packerland DR

Electrical Total: $1,680.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Engebos Heating & CoolingP20-00306 $1,680.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3400 Packerland DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,680.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Hurckman Mechanical IndustriesP20-00306 $1,680.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3400 Packerland DR
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Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP20-00306 $30.00Alteration Commercial Sewer3400 Packerland DR

Blair Fire ProtectionP20-00306 $560.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System3400 Packerland DR

Plumbing Total: $2,270.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $9,190.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Van Rite and FatherP20-00254 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration916 Watermolen AV

Warden, JonP20-00256 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1499 Lindale LN

Lund, BillP20-00261 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2016 Bradbury LN

LaPointe, KevinP20-00265 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2029 True LN

Keyzer, DennisP20-00270 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1241 Carole LN

Roethle, ThomasP20-00294 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2230 Early ST

K. Kirschling Homes LLCP20-00295 $55.75Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1441 Skylark LN

Finer Points Homes LLCP20-00303 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2159 Early ST

Building Total: $335.75

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Packerland Electric LLCP20-00261 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2016 Bradbury LN

Cliff Young & Son ElectricP20-00295 $55.75Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1441 Skylark LN

Gevers ElectricP20-00303 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2159 Early ST

Electrical Total: $145.75

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP20-00295 $55.75Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC1441 Skylark LN
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H.V.A.C. Total: $55.75

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

BHS PlumbingP20-00261 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2016 Bradbury LN

Drews PlumbingP20-00295 $55.75Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1441 Skylark LN

All Phaze PlumbingP20-00303 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2159 Early ST

Plumbing Total: $135.75

Alteration Residential Total: $673.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

TundralandP20-00278 $75.00Deck Deck2741 S Broadway

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Brian's Quality ConcreteP20-00247 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1430 Ponderosa AV

Elfe Brothers ConcreteP20-00249 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1104 Springfield DR

Fasulo, PatriciaP20-00258 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2413 La Rue LN

Thomas, NicoleP20-00269 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1401 Carole LN

Green Bay Concrete LLCP20-00277 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1223 Gerhardt LN

Brian's Quality ConcreteP20-00284 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1200 Orlando DR

P20-00299 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1390 Waterford DR

Building Total: $280.00
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Driveway Total: $280.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Team ServicesP20-00250 $72.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical800 Mike McCarthy WY

Electrical Synergies LLCP20-00274 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical773 Mike McCarthy WY

Electrical Total: $117.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $117.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00280 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Service Spot484 Cottage Grove AV

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Evergreen ElectricP20-00248 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Adams Handyman ServicesP20-00276 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2760 Berken CT

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00304 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2099-2101 Dove ST Unit
WHOLE

VOS ElectricP20-00305 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1295 Morris AV

Electrical Total: $180.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $180.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building
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Custom FenceP20-00246 $40.00Fence Fence474 Oak Lawn AV

Hayes, John & DianeP20-00259 $40.00Fence Fence1171 Orlando DR

Custom FenceP20-00262 $40.00Fence Fence516 Dutton AV

Custom FenceP20-00263 $40.00Fence Fence2871 Crosshaven AV

Evrard, CoryP20-00271 $40.00Fence Fence1450 View LN

Z Best Fencing, Decking & Railing
Inc

P20-00272 $40.00Fence Fence2120 Barberry LN

Novak, JoshP20-00273 $40.00Fence Fence1135 Sunny Hill CT

Dorn, Steven & ErinP20-00282 $40.00Fence Fence1431 Skylark LN

Custom FenceP20-00285 $40.00Fence Fence1327 Skylark LN

American FenceP20-00297 $40.00Fence Fence1058 Blackberry Winter LN

Custom Fence IncP20-00300 $40.00Fence Fence1767 Cormier RD

Evrard, Scott & KristaP20-00301 $40.00Fence Fence1489 Orchid LN

Rockey Fence LLCP20-00307 $40.00Fence Fence1626 Lily DR

Building Total: $520.00

Fence Total: $520.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00266 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2627 S Broadway

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

RDI EnclosuresP20-00266 $100.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Alteration2627 S Broadway

P20-00266 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control2627 S Broadway
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Building Total: $225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Van Ert ElectricP20-00266 $45.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2627 S Broadway

Electrical Total: $45.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $345.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Pool Works IncP20-00281 $75.00Pool Pool1431 Skylark LN

Above Ground ProfessionalsP20-00302 $75.00Pool Pool2441 St Johns DR

Building Total: $150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

J & M ElectricP20-00281 $45.00Pool Residental Service Spot1431 Skylark LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

Pool Total: $195.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Sign Me Up of WI, LLCP20-00255 $142.10Sign Permanent Sign Permit2435 S Oneida ST

Venom VinylP20-00286 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3194 Market ST Unit E

Reinhold SignP20-00287 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2301 Holmgren WY Unit D

Building Total: $222.10

Sign Permanent Total: $222.10

Sign Temporary

Page 7 of 8



ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

PDQ Car Wash SouthwestP20-00244 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2701 S Oneida ST

Mattress FirmP20-00296 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Trudell, GaryP20-00253 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2104 Barberry LN

Champion TrenchingP20-00260 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2124 Marlee LN

A1 Emergency ExcavatingP20-00279 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management2245-2247 S Ridge RD
Unit WHOLE

Northeast Sewer & Water LLCP20-00288 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1151 Cormier RD

Building Total: $120.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $120.00

Tent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Dick's Sporting GoodsP20-00275 $100.00Tent Tent Permit811 Pilgrim WY

G & M FireworksP20-00283 $100.00Tent Tent Permit1291 Lombardi Access RD

Building Total: $200.00

Tent Total: $200.00

Report Total $12,617.10
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